
FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 125.0 0

2 Mikala Bourquin Olathe West Owls 113.7 110.0 0

3 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.2 105.0 0

4 Madison Kees Lansing Lions 109.6 100.0 0

5 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 112.6 100.0 0

6 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 110.7 95.0 0

7 Beth Blessent Pittsburg 107.1 90.0 0

8 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.4 90.0 0

9 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 112.1 90.0 0

10 Teagan Horning Valley Center High School 113.2 90.0 0

11 Rylee  Johnson Pittsburg 110.3 85.0 0

12 Mackenzie  Lillich Lansing Lions 110.2 0 0

Female 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 190.0 0

2 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.2 175.0 0

3 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 110.7 165.0 0

4 Madison Kees Lansing Lions 109.6 135.0 0

5 Rylee  Johnson Pittsburg 110.3 135.0 0

6 Mikala Bourquin Olathe West Owls 113.7 135.0 0

7 Beth Blessent Pittsburg 107.1 120.0 0

8 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.4 0 0

9 Mackenzie  Lillich Lansing Lions 110.2 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 112.1 0 0

11 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 112.6 0 0

12 Teagan Horning Valley Center High School 113.2 0 0

Female 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 135.0 0

2 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.2 120.0 0

3 Teagan Horning Valley Center High School 113.2 115.0 0

4 Mikala Bourquin Olathe West Owls 113.7 110.0 0

5 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.4 105.0 0

6 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 112.1 105.0 0

7 Madison Kees Lansing Lions 109.6 100.0 0

8 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 112.6 100.0 0

9 Beth Blessent Pittsburg 107.1 95.0 0

10 Mackenzie  Lillich Lansing Lions 110.2 95.0 0

11 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 110.7 90.0 0

12 Rylee  Johnson Pittsburg 110.3 85.0 0

Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 450.0 10

2 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.2 400.0 8

3 Mikala Bourquin Olathe West Owls 113.7 355.0 6

4 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 110.7 350.0 4

5 Madison Kees Lansing Lions 109.6 335.0 0

6 Beth Blessent Pittsburg 107.1 305.0 2

7 Rylee  Johnson Pittsburg 110.3 305.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Teagan Horning Valley Center High School 113.2 205.0 0

9 Shelbea Butler Lansing Lions 112.6 200.0 0

10 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.4 195.0 0

11 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 112.1 195.0 0

12 Mackenzie  Lillich Lansing Lions 110.2 95.0 0


